
Joe Snuffy                       123-456-789 Professional - Overtime Eligible2006

Avg. FTE
Annual Leave

Used Accr. Adj. Total

Sick Leave

Used Accr. Adj. Total

2006 Beg. Bal. 38.36 32.42

Jan 100% 0 12 0 50.36 1.5 8 0 38.92

Feb 100% 0 12 0 62.36 1 8 0 45.92

Mar 100% 8 12 0 66.36 15 8 0 38.92

Apr 100% 0 12 0 78.36 1 8 0 45.92

May 100% 4 12 0 86.36 3.5 8 0 50.42

Jun 100% 8.5 12 0 89.86 4 8 0 54.42

Jul 100% 4 12 0 97.86 0 8 0 62.42

Aug 100% 48 12 0 61.86 3.5 8 0 66.92

Sep 100% 8 12 0 65.86 4 8 0 70.92

8 hours of personal holiday used on 01/27/2006


Leave Type Descriptions:
A - Annual Leave     AC - Annual Leave - Child Care Emergency     AF - Annual Leave - FMLA     B - Bereavement Leave     C - Civil Leave     
CA - Comp Time Accrued (1.5 rate)     CAD - Comp Time Accrued (2.0 rate)     CAS - Comp Time Accrued (1.0 rate)     CU - Comp Time Used     CUE - Comp Time Used - Child Care Emergency     
CUF - Comp Time Used - FMLA     CYL - Cyclic Yearly Leave     D - Discretionary Leave Used     DF - Discretionary Leave Used - FMLA     DP - Overtime Worked & Paid (2.0 rate)     
HA - Holiday Credit Accrued (1.0 rate)     HP - Holiday Time Worked & Paid Out     HU - Holiday Credit Used     HUE - Holiday Credit Used - Child Care Emergency     HUF - Holiday Credit Used - FMLA     
L - Leave Without Pay     LF - Leave Without Pay - FMLA     M - Military Leave with Pay     MWO - Military Leave Without Pay     OP - Overtime Worked & Paid (1.5 rate)     
PH - Personal Holiday     S - Sick Leave     SC - Sick Leave - Child Care Emergency     SF - Sick Leave - FMLA     SH - Shared Leave Used     
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